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Saturday Timetable  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please circle the classes you wish your child to attend. 

Please Note: Late collection of your child following their lessons may incur a late fee of £6.00 per hour or part thereof. 

This copy is to be returned to the staff of Dynamic SoPA. 

Please state other classes that you or your child may be interested in taking in the future that do not appear on the timetable: 

Name of child:        Name of parent/guardian: 

 

    9:00 –  
    10:00am 

 10:00 – 
11:00am 

  11:00 – 
12:00pm 

  12:30 – 
13:00pm 

12:30 –     
13:15pm 

13:00 - 
13:30pm 

 

13:30 - 
13:45pm 

13:30 – 
14:15pm 

 

14:15 – 
15:00pm 

 15:00 –    
16:30pm 

Beginners 
Dance 

Beginners 
Drama  

 

Beginners 
Musical 
Theatre 

 

Tap 
(All Grades) 

 
 

 
Tap 

(Grade 4 +) 

 
Tap 

(Grade 1 -3) 

 
 

 
 

 

Intermediate 
One Dance 

Intermediate 
One Drama 

 
Intermediate 
One Musical 

Theatre 
 

 

   
Acro. 

Technique 
 

 

 
 

   
Cheer 

(Age 4+)  

Intermediate 
Musical 
Theatre 

 

Intermediate 
Two Dance 

 

Intermediate 
Drama 

 
  

 
Ballet  

(Grade 1 - 3) 
 

  
Ballet  

     (Grade 4 +) 

 
Competition 

Class 
(Invite Only) 

Advanced 
Drama 

 

Advanced 
Musical 
Theatre 

Advanced 
Dance 

 

LAMDA 
Training 

LAMDA 
Training 

 
LAMDA 
Training 

 
LAMDA 
Training 

 
LAMDA 
Training 

 
LAMDA 
Training 

LAMDA 
Training 
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