

Dynamic School of Derforming Arts Did Saturday Timetable

9:00 – 10:00am	10:00 – 11:00am	11:00 – 12:00pm	12:30 – 13:00pm	12:30 – 13:15pm	13:00 - 13:30pm	13:30 - 13:45pm	13:30 – 14:15pm	14:15 – 15:00pm	15:00 – 16:30pm
Beginners Dance	Beginners Drama	Beginners Musical Theatre	Tap (All Grades)		Tap (Grade 4 +)	Tap (Grade 1 -3)			
Intermediate One Dance	Intermediate One Drama	Intermediate One Musical Theatre		Acro. Technique				Cheer (Age 4+)	
Intermediate Musical Theatre	Intermediate Two Dance	Intermediate Drama			Ballet (Grade 1 - 3)		Ballet (Grade 4 +)		Competition Class (Invite Only)
Advanced Drama	Advanced Musical Theatre	Advanced Dance	LAMDA Training	LAMDA Training	LAMDA Training	LAMDA Training	LAMDA Training	LAMDA Training	LAMDA Training

Please circle the classes you wish your child to attend.

Please Note: Late collection of your child following their lessons may incur a late fee of £6.00 per hour or part thereof.

This copy is to be returned to the staff of Dynamic SoPA.

Please state other classes that you or your child may be interested in taking in the future that do not appear on the timetable:

Name of child:

Name of parent/guardian: